
P6 Sprung 

Qualifiziert Schlund , Jule 

Kolb, Greta 

Eckert, Tina 

Ersatz 

P7 Sprung 

Qualifiziert Fischer, M ia 

Heimstädt, Antonia 

Höhn, Hannah 

Lengdobler, Lisl 

Ersatz 

PS Sprung 

Qualifiziert 

Ersatz 

P9 Sprung 

Qualifiziert 

Ersatz 

Qua/ifikanten Top-Six-Cup 

WOB- WTT 
StuBa 

Schlund , Jule 

Hinzer, Elina 

Reuß, Victoria 

Hofmann, Lina 

Lengdobler, Heidi 

Rüger, Mara 

loann idis, Anni 

StuBa 

Kolb, Greta 

Eckert, Tina 

StuBa 

Heimstädt, Antonia 

Höhn, Hannah 

Lengdobler, Lisl 

Luft, Martha 

StuBa 

Fischer, M ia 

Balken 

Happich , Tia 

Schlund , Jule 

Reuß, Victoria 

Hofmann, Lina 

Aigner, Carolin 

Hannah, Knobloch 

Feulner, Lina 

Julia, Gast 

Balken 

Hinzer, Elina 

Wernard, Hanna 

Lotte, Merzbacher 

loannid is, Anni 

Paula, Gläser 

Lengdobler, Heidi 

Köhler, Marie 

Balken 

Luft, Martha 

Balken 

Fischer, Mia 

Kolb, Greta 

Heimstädt, Anton ia 

Höhn,Hannah 

Lengdobler, Lisl 

:1 
=IF 

RBA 
INA 0 

Boden 

Hinzer, Elina 

Hannah, Knobloch 

Wich, Sarah 

Feulner, Lina 

Köhler, Marie 

Schellhorn, Mathea 

Müller, Magdalena 

Boden 

Sch lund , Ju le 

Reuß, Victoria 

Bartsch, Leni 

Lengdobler, Heidi 

Aigner, Carol in 

Fischer, Carlotta 

Paula, Gläser 

Boden 

Kolb, Greta 

Werna rd, Hanna 

Lotte, Merzbacher 

Luft, Martha 

Eckert, Tina 

Rüger, Mara 

Boden 

Fischer, Mia 

Heimstädt, Antonia 

Höhn, Hannah 

Lengdobler, Lisl 

Reinhard
Hervorheben

Reinhard
Hervorheben



P6 Sprung 

Qualifiziert Häfner, Sophie 

Biesenecker, Anna 

Reimund, Rika 

Pfadenhauer, Anna 

Hatz, Zoe 

Görtler, Samira 

Ersatz Papp, Selina 

P7 Sprung 

Qualifiziert Fischer, Lea 

Heckel, Annika 

Hinzer, Vanessa 

Butterhof, Elena 

Römhild , Chaja 

Klauer, Kaya 

Hanke, Charlotte 

Ersatz 

PS Sprung 

Qualifiziert Löffler, Maria 

Ersatz 

pg Sprung 

Qualifiziert Gerber, Alina 

Seufferth, Sonja 

Gröger, Cornelia 

Sesselmann, Lara 

Wernard, Lina 

Moore, Micheile 

Ersatz Peschla, Mialotta 

Finzel, Eileen 

TV 
Qualifikanten Top-Six-Cup 

W12- WTB 
StuBa Balken 

Wicklein, Lilly Biesenecker, Anna 

Biesenecker, Anna Beranek, Linn 

Schultheiss, Enna Schirmer, Esther 

Reimund, Rika Hotz, Zoe 

Sünkel, Emilia Zetzmann , Jann ika 

Wiebe, Alina Happich , Tia 

Römhild , Chaja Philipp, Klara 

Klauer, Kaya 

StuBa Balken 

Häfner, Sophie Meister, Alexandra 

Beitzinger, Antonia Sauerteig, Laura 

Ehrsam, Enya Klauer, Kaya 

Pfadenhauer, Anna Bauer, Mia 

Sünkel, Emilia 

Krist, Antonia 

Wiebe, Alina 

StuBa Balken 

Meister, Alexandra Fritz, Jasmin 

Fritz , Jasmin Dietz, Natalie 

Sesselmann, Lara Häfner, Sophie 

Hellgeth, Janina Butterhof, Elena 

Trunzer, Emilia Hanke, Charlotte 

Schönhals, Kira Ehrsam, Enya 

Peschla, Mialotta Reimund, Rika 

StuBa Balken 

Gerber, Alina Gerber, Alina 

Schmidt, Hannah Seufferth, Sonja 

Finzel, Eileen Peschla, Mialotta 

Heckel, Annika Hinzer, Vanessa 

Moore, Micheile Schultheiss, Enna 

Moore, Micheile 

Finzel, Eileen 

Pilz, Liliane 

0 

Boden 

Alberg, Aliana 

Boden 

Nickel, Silia 

Schultheiss, Enna 

Klauer, Kaya 

Beranek, Linn 

Prenzel, Nele 

Sünkel, Emilia 

Wiebe, Al ina 

Boden 

Gerber, Al ina 

Hellgeth, Janina 

Bayer, Anna- Sophia 

Heckel, Annika 

Butterhof, Elena 

Hanke, Charlotte 

Pfadenhauer, Anna 

Boden 

Peschla, M ialotta 

Wernard, Lina 

Finzel, Eileen 

Trunzer, Emilia 

Schönhals, Kira 

Bauer, Mia 

Römhild , Chaja 

Umlauff, Salome 

Reinhard
Hervorheben

Reinhard
Hervorheben

Reinhard
Hervorheben

Reinhard
Hervorheben

Reinhard
Hervorheben


